SL1818/500  NBS  d1  542  mm
500×594.5x56mm  Cylindrical
roller bearings
Bearing number SL1818/500
Size (mm) 500×594.5×56
Brand NBS
Bore Diameter (mm) 500
Outer Diameter (mm) 594.5
Width (mm) 56
d 500 mm
D 620 mm
E 594.5 mm
B 56 mm
C 56 mm
d1 542 mm
D1 581.5 mm
S 5 mm
Weight 35.73 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 980 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 2050 kN